Village, Chellampatti Union, Usilampatti Taluk,
Madurai District and bearing Plot No.3, Abinaya
Naghar, Natanmangalam and the land is bounded on
the North By : Plot No.2 South By : Plot Nos.4 & 5
East By : Property retained by Varadarajan West By:
15 feet passage

20/05/2025
Rs. 9,83,739/-
(Rupees Nine
Lakhs Eighty-
Three Thousand
Seven Hundred
Thirty-Nine Only)

21.08.2025

2 Mr. BAKKIYARAJ
S/o. AYYADURAI,
Mr. AYYADURAI S/o.
PERIASAMY, and
Mr.SASIKUMAR S/o.
ALAGAR SAMY,
Loan Proposal No:
TCY06010100661
Loan Account No:
TRZTR0000084

All that piece and parcel of land situated at Natham
Village, NathamangudiMajara, Lalgudi Taluk, Pullambadi

[...]

Aathimulam, Sangilimuthu,
s/o. Aathimulam &Sundararaj s/o. Aathimulam’s land.
SOUTH: Road EAST : Nedunchelian’s House.WEST:
Ayyadurai’s House. East-West:32 feet, south-north: 47
½ feet. Total Area 1520 sq.fts (146.5 square meters)
of property.

20/05/2025
Rs.6,11,788/-
(Rupees Six
Lakh Eleven

Thousand Seven
Hundred Eighty-
Eight Only)

23.08.2025

3 Mrs. MAHESWARI W/o.
RAMACHANDRAN,
Mr. RAMACHANDRAN
S/o.AYYAVU, Mr.

SILAMBARASAN S/o.
RAMACHANDRAN and
Mr. SIVAPRASANNA
S/o.RAMACHANDRAN,
Loan Proposal No:
MDU07010100209
Loan Account No:
IXMIX0000040

All that piece and parcel of vacant land comprised in

[...]

Registration District of Thiruppuvanam and bounded
on the: North by: Sekar’s House South by: Palraj’s
House East by: Road to Colony West by: South-North
Cement Road. Within the said boundaries, the total
measurement of land area in 418 Sq.ft

20/05/2025
Rs.7,53,980/-
(Rupees Seven
Lakh Fifty-Three
Thousand Nine
Hundred Eighty

only)

22.08.2025

4 Ms. RANI.S, Mr. SURESH
MURUGAN K

and Mr. SENTHILKUMAR
Loan Proposal No:
MDU07010100445
Loan Account No:
IXMIX0000078

All that piece and parcel of the land admeasuring 860
square feet, and the building constructed thereon,
comprised in Old Natham Survey No.580/1, Sub

[...]

Arunthathi South By : 2 Feet Wide Lane; East By :
Road West By: 4 feet Wide Passage & Property
belongs to Sellampillai, Ganesan & Arunthathi;
And Lying within the Sub-Registration District of
Usilampatti, in the Registration District of Periyakulam

12/04/2025
Rs.1,93,830/-
(Rupees One
Lakh Ninety-

Three Thousand
Eight Hundred
Thirty Only)

21.08.2025

5 MR. SIVASUBRAMANIAN
S/o.VATHUMALAI,
Mrs. CHITHRAW/o.
SIVASUBRAMANIAN,

MR. BALAJI S/o.KANNAN
and MR. GOPAL S/o.

SADAIYAN, Loan Proposal
No: TCY06010101455
Loan Account No:
TRZTR0000253

All that piece and parcel of land admeasuring

[...]

by: Land belongs to Easu South by: Street East by:
Land belongs to Perumal West by: Land belongs
to Perumal. The above property situated within the
Registration District of Ariyalur and within the Sub
Registration District of Pullambadi

20/05/2025
Rs.5,65,997/-
(Rupees Five
Lakh Sixty-Five
Thousand Nine
Hundred Ninety-
Seven Only)

23.08.2025

[We M/s. Centrum Housing Finance Limited (CHFL) having office at, No.88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai – 600
032, has taken over the Housing Finance including the loan portfolio and employees of National Trust Housing
Finance Limited (NATRUST) as per deed of Business Transfer Agreement executed between National Trust Housing